
Page 1 of

      ADDENDUM NO. 1 

REQUEST FOR TENDER # RFT2022-11 
ADDENDUM DATE: AUGUST 23, 2022

PROJECT NUMBER: RFT2022-11 

DESCRIPTION: REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK(S) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
IN MAPLETON TOWNSHIP 

Please be advised of the following clarification / changes: 

Item 1: The CLOSING DATE for this RFT has been revised from:  
   Thursday, August 25 at 2:00 pm to FRIDAY AUGUST 26, 2022 @ 2:00PM 

Item 2: I

& Addendum # 1 
 

TOWNSHIP OF MAPLETON 
7275 Sideroad 16, P.O. Box 160, Drayton, N0G 1P0 
Tel: (519) 638-3313 or Toll Free: 1 800-385-7248 

Fax: (519) 638-5113     www.mapleton.ca 

A copy of this Addendum, signed and dated, must be included with your Submission. 


